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Gripper Assembly
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TITLE:

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 Gripper Cage Main Body 1
2 Small Servo SG90 9g 1

3 Gripper Arm Servo Crank 
Arm 1

4 Gripper Slide Adjustable 
Grip 1

5 91290A011
Alloy Steel 

Socket Head 
Screw

2

6 97763A407
18-8 Stainless 
Steel Button 
Head Hex 

Drive Screws
1

7 93070A070
Alloy Steel 
Low-Profile 

Socket Head 
Screw

4

8 90593A001 Black-Oxide 
Steel Hex Nut 4

6

7

8
2

4

3

5

1

SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.



2

A

Gripper Cage

Jose Barrios

2
SCALE: 1:1

A

SIZE

WEIGHT: 

Name:

SHEET 1 OF 1

1

1

A

BB

REV

TITLE:

B

 1
4.

50
 

 2
.0

0 

 2
0.

50
 

 23.00 

DETAIL B
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Jose Barrios

Gripper Arm
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Gripper Slide
SIZE DWG.  NO.

Jose Barrios
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